Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Pressure Switch
6900GE*K** - Diaphragm Sensor
                       with Turck® Connector
DESCRIPTION
•	 Turck® electrical connection for easy
      “plug and play” in Class I, Division 2
       applications

600	mA
600	mA
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps to
build your part number:
1.	 Specify the series based
on your required set
point, range, dead band,
system pressure and
proof pressure.
2.	 Add desired options
model code letter (*).
3.	 Add required wiring code
       (**=4O, 6O, 4D, 4C).
4.	 Add the applicable
       standard suffix number.
(Ex: 6900GCEK4D12-7044)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
ccsdualsnap.com Models: 6900GE*K**, Page 2 of 2
Form 830G, 6.15.15
Note: Additional modified standard
suffixes are available, consult CCS sales
department or CCS Representative.
CERTIFICATIONS
                            Consult CCS website for complete
certification and approval listing.
OPTIONS MODEL
CODES (*)
A: Viton® O-Ring
     (STD on GZE models)
C: + Suffix for Different
     Welded Capsule
     Materials
F:  Ethylene Propylene
     O-Ring
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE CERTIFICATIONS
* UL Laboratories Inc. Listed (File E32961)
   for hazardous locations.
* Field device rated for: Class I, Division 2,